NASP R=alR-GALA

S SN

Free Shuttle Bus Schedule

( SwrneBus
2016

2015 12A19H3)~2016F3A31H®

DNASPAR#—1-7% i | 8:45| 9:00) 9:30 9:4510:15/10:30/11:00/11:15/11:45/12:00/13:45|14:00 14:30 14:45|15:15/15:30 16:00 16:15|16:45 17:00 17:30 17:50 ;‘5’“;1’3;”;;

@t 2 7 B RE|V ‘ ‘ | \
#3AF—I5T. CHHEDOBEFRDFEVWESITETVLEFEADT. BRAVGHELEEL,

*There is no bus service if there are no customers for the three ski resorts. Please contact us for a service status.

N1 YUZAWA
/’,\\ KOGEN /

RS 325\:—1’%T\ Cﬂillﬁﬁwasgﬁwmb\i’%ﬁlzﬁﬁb\rc LEBADT, BFEﬁM'Sbﬂ(EE’SL\o *There is no bus service if there are no customers for the three ski resorts. Please contact us for a service status.

19 Dec 15’ — 31 Mar 16’ PEMR - R St - S RtX - NASPA S REE ~GALA |
— - G 101+7597:-UiI%[|2|  8:55 9:55 | 10:55
it R SCEI) BLUE LINE B--4g= @D 171+75%75-91 ||1|  8:56 9:56 | 10:56
NASPA—-Hifg BiRERRO B RER ~GALA | RANIUIh (|3 857 | 957 | 1057
(I)NASPAZF-1i-7V%|| 7| 8:10) 8:40| 9:10) 9:40/10:10/10:40/11:10/11:40/12:10/13:10 13:4014:10 14:40/15:10|15:40|16:10|16:40|17:10|17:40| @D IVELI5YT47 |]i 9:00 10:00 11:00
EDHFNAK-U7ER (|1 8:12] 8:42| 9:12] 9:42/10:12/10:42|11:12(11:42|12:12[13:12|13:42 14:12|14:42[15:12|15:42[16:12|16:42|17:12|17:42| |G@D* B R A& [[*| 901 10:01 11:01
GDEOE & br ||2 8:14] 8:44) 9:14] 9:44/10:14/10:44]11:14|11:4412:14]13:14|13:44 | 14:14[14:44 15:14|15:44[ 16:14 16:44[17:14[17:44| |@D* 2 8 & B 902 | 1002 | 11:02
COBEBRREOM [[7| 8:15 845 9:15| 9:4510:1510:45|11:15/11:45|12:15|13:15|13:45 | 14:15|14:45 15:15|15:45| 16:15 | 16:45 | 17:15| 17:45 *;‘ 9 ffv;:xf gfgg 18f8§ Hfgg
COHERBEEA*-8 ||| 8:18| 8:48| 9:18] 9:48/10:18(10:48/11:18|11:48|12:18|13:18|13:48|14:18|14:48/15:18 15:48 | 16:18|16:48|17:18/17:48 ’\"J‘Jj-;a)t"f:;sh; 904 1004 1104
IO GALAZRAX-1B#E 8:20| 8:50| 9:20| 9:50/10:20/10:50/11:20|11:50{12:20|13:20(13:50/14:20|14:50|15:20|15:50|16:20(16:50/17:20/17:50 @« X = ¥ 9205 10;05 11205
" (R- kAP VAN VR 9:06 10:06 11:06
Eﬂﬁuj—z(wﬁb) BLUE LINE --4= @s5*L =8 906 | 10:06 | 11:06
GALA—BREE—#{g5REREO—~NASPA | Ge 2 7 & R 9:07 10:07 11:07
GI)GALASRA+-8%| <] 8:30] 9:00] 9:30[10:00]10:30]11:00]11:30]12:00[12:30]13:30]14:00[ 14:30]15:00] 15:30] 16:00]16:30[ 17:00]17:30[ 18:00] |G I«TFV7 5= %08 | 1008 | 11:08
COBREEA%-8 | /| 8:32 9:02| 9:32(10:02[10:32]11:02/11:32|12:02| 12:32|13:32| 14:02| 14:32| 15:02| 15:32| 16:02 | 16:32| 17:02| 17:32| 18:02 '; 4 9}%‘“_"%2 gﬁ?g 18;?3 H:?g
CIHBg B RAROM ?f 8:34| 9:04| 9:34/10:04/10:34|11:04|11:34|12:04|12:34|13:34 | 14:04|14:34 | 15:04|15:34|16:04 | 16:34|17:04|17:34|18:04 m;J;%:R;’%:R:;ﬁE 9:11 10:11 11:11
GDEOE #®f | i 8:35 9:05 9:3510:05/10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05/12:35 13:3514:05| 14:35 15:05 15:35  16:05 16:35 17:05 17:3518:05| | @xp) yagpazs—fi-7v 917 | 1017 | 11:17
EDr7AK-UTER || | 8:38] 9:08 9:38)10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38/12:08 12:38|13:38|14:08 14:38| 15:08|15:38 16:08 16:38|17:08 17:38|18:08| |@DEREER+—5 920 | 1020 | 11:20
E)NASPAZE-1-7V&|; | 8:40| 9:10| 9:40(10:10/10:40/11:10({11:40|12:10({12:40|13:40/14:10/14:40/15:10|15:40|16:10|16:40|17:10|17:40|18:10 G GALABRA+—15% 9:23 10:23 11:23
pE-F-aFAEI-A ) AIDIINE 28
= D4 N b e al | ) Im BV 4C4-s)lW PURPLE LINE NASPA— B REE—CALA— B RIK - R R R ElX |
R NASPA— 5 REE~GALA | GED) NASPAZF—H—T V% E 14:00 | 14:55 | 15:55 | 17:00
@DNASPARF-7-7%| || 8:15] 8:30] 9:00] 9:15] 9:45/10:00/10:30]10:45]11:15[11:30/13:15] 13:30]14:00[14:1514:45[ 15:00/15:30[15:45 16:15[ 16:30[17:00[17:15 ;’EA’E =2 ;;"; 12182 1;‘:(5)3 12133 1;182
I . - i - SE . . . .
GORERIFURKRTIL ||x| 8:18 8:33| 9:03| 9:18| 9:48/10:03]10:33/10:48/11:18/11:33|13:18/13:33/14:03|14:18|14:48| 3% -j‘47|~'ﬁu79'7— e
@5R-1-7-5= ||7| 8:19) 8:34| 9:04| 9:19 9:49/10:04/10:34|10:49/11:19 11:34{13:19|13:34|14:04|14:19/14:49 ¢ | EEEASTHBRRACLoRIOFT. VPN B
@z B & 5 b |[c| 8:20 835 9:05 9:20| 9:50 10:05/10:3510:50|11:20|11:35/13:20 13:3514:05|14:20 14:50) @ o7=-17582 | |x
GORREEAF-5 8:21| 8:36| 9:06/ 9:21| 9:51/10:06/10:36/10:51|11:21/11:36/13:21|13:36|14:06|14:21/14:51/15:06|15:36|15:51/16:21/16:36|17:06|17:21 G 1T IURRER ThER L
G@OGALAZRA+-5#|| | 8:23| 8:38) 9:08| 9:23 9:53(10:08|10:38|10:53|11:23|11:38|13:23|13:38| 14:08|14:23 14:53|15:08 |15:38| 15:53|16:23| 16:38/17:08|17:23|  |@D 94pI5471-LLL | |«
RIANTISHTI5-Ya %
2 G P D1 e SCTENY PURPLE LINE € 1475 |} |
— R H - :
OB R B | | eEEEBRCHRRRIRME, D
GO GALABRAF-B% | ? 8:35/ 8:50| 9:20| 9:3510:05/10:20/10:50 11:05/11:35/11:50|13:35|13:50|14:20/14:35/15:05/15:20/15:50|16:05/16:35/16:50 17:2017:40| |\@Dw 2 8 ® 5 |: |
GOEREEA+-5 j'( 8:37| 8:52| 9:22| 9:37/10:07|10:22|10:52/11:07|11:37|11:52|13:37|13:52/14:22/14:37|15:07|15:22/115:52/16:07|16:37|16:52|17:22/117:42| |GID#% ® % & E ><
@)ER=1-7-9= |i2| 8:39) 8:54 9:24| 9:39/10:09/10:24/10:54|11:09|11:39| 11:54|13:39|13:54 14:24| 14:39 G o7 —I\IARRY |§ |
@Dx B K 7 b |i]] 840 855 9:25 9:40/10:10/10:2510:55/11:10{11:40 11:5513:40/13:55/14:2514:40 3% BESMECARKA LoRGDET, (R-OLPPEMITE-TNHIE
GDERISYRKTI |I%] 8:42 857 9:27| 9:42/10:1210:27|10:57 11:12|11:4211:57|13:42|13:57|14:27|14:42 3¢ G 2 = ¥ X

CoCoLoimR-HhAhTEHY

BBRFOBIEREXILE Hbo>T - BoT-BLEZENTESARDOBAEZ

NAS]’A Rk BRBPEXELEARBEOH LB NI R A SMELTABLTVET,

[ NEW OTANI RESORT ] \ gﬁtlﬁ!%ait‘ ::D’&i&&)f:"i‘—tl‘(d‘sgﬁéﬁﬁftb w
/ WELET.GALAN SRL OB RIS T EFULEL, _

o . i .

CoColoiBiR - N2 m

HRERO—T9I1
IUBAF—vavA
HELHS

aANIYDE

IEE T I S pepse AN I e R B g a R et o ! !
— i = g : ﬂ%""””’””
g = E e =~ :-:"
‘IIIIIIIIII u\% D /ﬁg E “ullll""""llluh'L'g_l"IIIII"III""III"I"""""""""".M: “se\
s < 12D CRD | mmas | & s Q”M-M
= e“ ¢¢ B+ Di%
<|||||||||| DIEb e / E i ::
WALTE AR ) o . = é"""'U'E . o !IIIIIIIF
) < 12D : .. 1. FEER . . W RRERTY5— A
‘ / ° ° :EIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII II‘IIIIIIIUII'IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII‘II‘IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII‘I' E17%¥‘$
<|||||||||| DIEbH . 3 @RAWIFvrv—E5—
JIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII'F
E %/R
= = Rt EE S
m();ai% é-'[ e ] [*qg#*ﬁ 3l
: . u ONASPA-GALASREED3Z +—ISBEIE v MUINRTT .
; ) = 4 @ BRI KIS REF ICKD . FIFBIFRIE X IL— D EE(CIFDIZSTH'HDOERI DT, T
ﬁF‘?lﬁﬁunuul‘ m— ET%(TC“ZL\O
R- ®H @ REDIE. BEHFICITEREBHSEBLIEE L,

2 @20 16548 1 HLE(EFIS A TICKDCALASR R+ —IS0DE T 5D E T

@ There is a free shuttle bus connecting the three ski lodges of NASPA, GALA, and YUZAWAKOGEN.

@ Please understand beforehand that the arrival time or a route may be changed according to a road situation, a weather situation, etc.

@ In the case of the ride, please inform a driver of a destination.

@ After 1 April 2016, the buses will run as a single service for GALA YUZAWA Ski Resort via a different route. /

Wi REREODSEF S v L

INZT3NE ETHEFTT . 77
-HZFLLTENE2.2kmD
FI—XE, L EDIXE—FHE

H—SERRPS8 ARIDIRS
t—RierLrFA, cago  EE
EEFEROBBLESEELT MLl
$¥.£R25kmOTWA-Z[7  [@]IH

HAHRKKA 66A%UD—7&;

1 TC7H CIUTBRA BE/NVY
YUZAWA AL T A B UK. ] %
[=]

DEDPSTFI)—FTRAENA

NEW OTANI RESORT WET, BAZ250ENE S AR KOGEN T hO—R Bt I4ERE ' G AL A PV | HAFET, B o7 SPA
N Ty S IH DB YTy 10 HeSMIR | YT TEES

http://www.naspa.co.jp http://www.yuzawakogen.com http://www.galaresort.jp

OBELSbHEIZ - -NASPAFREE-GALA-YvMVNRETEEE 1025-784-1311

Information Centre




